PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

G.ENSING

ROB NOORDEGRAAF
G. RORIJE

L. SCHUURMAN
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
K. KUIPERS

J. KOOISTRA
COMB. BOLK-NIKS
B.J. SUK-MELLIES
E. DAM

J. SUK

COMB. LUBBEN

J. HOVING

H. HULSHOF

H. KRUIZE

G. KUIK

P. KOOPS

Totpnt

6747.
6467.
6387.
6081.
6067.
6050.
4926.
4823.
4726.
4392.
3904.
2889.
2300.
1546.
1185.

916.

733.
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Duifkampioenschap

lc Naam

G. RORIJE
G. RORIJE
G. RORIJE
ROB NOORDEGRAAF
G.ENSING
G. RORIJE
G. RORIJE

OO U WN -

9 G.ENSING

10 L. SCHUURMAN

11 ROB NOORDEGRAAF
12 G.ENSING

13 ROB NOORDEGRAAF
14 G.ENSING

15 G. RORIJE

16 ROB NOORDEGRAAF
17 G.ENSING

18 COMB. MENSINGA TVM

19 L. SCHUURMAN

20 B.J. SUK-MELLIES
21 G.ENSING

22 G. RORIJE

23 COMB. BOLK-NIKS
24 ROB NOORDEGRAAF
25 G.ENSING

COMB. MENSINGA TVM

Ringnr

8-1001537
8-1001570
8-1001593
8-4717444
8-1737610
8-1001585
8-1001532
8-1002004
8-5174456
8-1001978
8-4717445
8-4717652
8-4717449
8-1001577
8-1001683
8-1000225
8-4717642
8-4717481
8-1452227
8-5155576
8-4717661
8-1001536
8-1000440
8-4717454
8-4717631
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

G. RORIJE

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
ROB NOORDEGRAAF
G.ENSING

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
L. SCHUURMAN
B.J. SUK-MELLIES
K. KUIPERS

J. SUK

J. KOOISTRA

J. HOVING

COMB. LUBBEN

E. DAM

H. KRUIZE

Punten

5728.6
5169.2
5024.5
4849.0
4614.2
4389.7
4326.0
4247.5
4068.9
3950.5
3873.7
3838.7
3798.2
3771.3
3686.0
3595.5
3472.5
3416.8
3380.7
3256.6
3155.1
3125.2
3116.9
3097.6
3089.8

Totpnt

6021.1
5674.8
5573.8
4587.7
4244.8
3997.9
1794.5
1617.9
1459.2
1301.5
1239.3

744.9

734.7

515.3
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
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Naam

STEPHANIE OTTENS JL

KYAN ENSING JL

COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
H.
L.
T.
ROY OTTENS JL

R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN
JS. LUBBEN

J.H. KONING
J. LANTING

ALFRED SUPER
JOS BANUS

J. KOSTER
KNIP
MIDDEL

Naam

Totpnt

6345.
6021.
5783.
5198.
4995.
4709.
4349.
4187.
3923.
3874.
2638.
2462.
2077.
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Duifkampioenschap

Ringnr

COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK 8-1001308

STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
H.J. KOSTER

T. MIDDEL

KYAN ENSING JL

T. MIDDEL

KYAN ENSING JL

L. KNIP

STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
KYAN ENSING JL

T. MIDDEL
T. MIDDEL

STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
KYAN ENSING JL

COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
JS. LUBBEN

STEPHANIE OTTENS JL

L. KNIP

R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL

L. KNIP

H.J. KOSTER
KYAN ENSING JL

8-1001931
8-4717411
8-1000982
8-4717648
8-1000969
8-1000300
8-1000944
8-1001924
8-4717627
8-1000968
8-1000989
8-1001919
8-4717621
8-1001326
8-1001929
8-1000834
8-1001927
8-1000935
8-1000499
8-1001928
8-1000965
8-4717404
8-4717649

COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK 8-1002159
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen
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Naam Totpnt

3627.3
3503.3
2917.2
2567.9
2488.4
2258.7
2119.5
1838.9

STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
H.J. KOSTER

KYAN ENSING JL

R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN
COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
L. KNIP

ROY OTTENS JL

T. MIDDEL

J.H. KONING 1666.9
JS. LUBBEN 1616.2
ALFRED SUPER 916.7
J. LANTING 865.7
JOS BANUS 656.9
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Punten

4415.5
4313.1
3865.7
3660.8
3534.8
3390.7
3136.4
2887.7
2825.5
2645.7
2556.6
2522.2
2477.0
2460.6
2411.5
2385.0
2372.1
2300.7
2294.2
2292.6
2264.8
2227.5
2221.4
2211.4
2167.3



